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 Dear our valued partners and customers,

 Nhat Linh Industrial Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd. extends our heartfelt wishes for your 
health, happiness, and success!

industrial electrical equipment, electrical cabinets, power cables; circuit breakers, control 
 

and numerous other electrical accessories from renowned brands such as Himel, Schneider, 
LS, Hyundai, Siemens, Mitsubishi, Chint, ABB, HANYOUNG, Autonics, Kyoritsu, Omron, 

"Prestige From Quality" and with a team of experienced 

Nhat Linh commits to consistently provide our esteemed partners and customers with the 
best products and impeccable services at the most reasonable prices.

 Your satisfaction, our esteemed partners and customers, is the measure of our success 

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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Nhat Linh Industrial Electrical Equipment Company Limited

Nhat Linh Electrical Industrial Equipment Company Limited

Nhat Linh Co., Ltd

40 Tran Thai Tong Street, Thai Binh City, Thai Binh Province

217 Le Quy Don Street, Thai Binh City, Thai Binh Province

0934.236.787 - 0936.864.787 - 0904.237.678 

tbd.nhatlinh@gmail.com

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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BUSINESS
INDUSTRY
BUSINESS
INDUSTRY

No Industrial Code Business sectors

Installation of water supply, drainage, heating and air conditioning systems

Completion of construction works

Wholesale of computers, peripheral and software

Wholesale of electronic and telecommunications equipment, componet

Wholesale of agricultural machinery, equipment and spare parts

Wholesale of other machinery, equipment and supplies
Detail: wholesale of electronic machine and equipment (Electric generator, electric
motor, electrical wires and other things using in electric circuit); Wholesale of mining and 
construction machinery, equipment and spare parts; wholesale of machinery, equipment 

machinery, equipment and spare parts (except computers and peripheral equipment); 
Wholesale of security equipment, alarm equipment, security guards, burglar alarms, surge 

Wholesale of construction materials and other installation supplies

equipment in construction, metal hardware, other installation equipment materials in 
construction

Other specialized wholesale n.e.c
Detail: Wholesale of supplies, tools, vehicles, and safety equipment
Architectural and engineering activities and related technical consultancy
Details: Supervising the installation of electrical equipment for construction of power lines 
and substations up to 110KV; designing the installation of electrical equipment systems 
for construction of power lines and substations up to 110KV; consulting on valuation, 
estimating the costs of power line and substation construction up to 110KV; surveying the 
topography of construction sites; advising on project development, preparing economic 
and technical reports for power line and substation construction up to 110KV; consulting 
on project appraisal, preparing economic and technical reports for power line and 
substation construction up to 110KV.

Other dedicated construction activities

Other specialized construction work

4322

4330

4651

4652

4653

4659
(Majority)

4663

4669

7110

4390

4329

1

3

5

6

7

Mechanical machining; Metal coating

Manufacture of other fabricated metal products n.e.c.

2592

2599

12

13

8

9

10

11

4

2
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No Industrial Code Business sectors

Residential construction

Non-residential construction

Railway construction

Road construction

Electrical construction
Detail: Undertaking the construction, installation, maintenance, repair, and operational 
support of projects involving electrical systems up to 35KV, as well as electrical and 
electronic equipment, electric motors, refrigeration equipment, and automation 
associated with the power grid.

Hydraulic engineering
Detail: Construction of water-related projects such as waterways, ports, structures on rivers, 
tourist ports (dockyards), sluice gates; construction of dams and embankments

Mining Construction
Detail:  Construction of industrial mining projects.

Construction of manufacturing industrial factories
Detail: Construction of industrial projects for processing and manufacturing.

Construction of other civil engineering projects 
Details: Construction of other industrial projects; construction of technical infrastructure.

Demolition work

Ground preparation

Installation of Electrical Systems

Retail of computers, peripherals, software, and telecommunications equipment in 
specialized stores.
Retail of hardware, paint, glass, and other installation equipment in construction in 
specialized stores.

Retail of household appliances, beds, cabinets, tables, chairs, and similar furniture, lamps 

Details: Retail of household appliances, beds, cabinets, tables, chairs, and similar furniture, 

equipment in labor safety

Retail of various new merchandise in specialized stores.
Details: Retail of machinery, equipment, and spare parts for mining and construction; 
Retail of machinery, equipment, and spare parts for textile, sewing and leather goods; 
Retail of electrical machinery, electrical equipment, and electrical materials (generators, 
electric motors, wiring, and other devices used in electrical circuits); Retail of machinery, 

Retail of personal protective equipment for labor safety.

Rental and leasing of other machinery, equipment and tangible goods n.e.c.

Warehousing and storage

Repair of machinery and equipment

burglar alarms, telephone network system, house lighting system

4101

4102

4211

4212

4221

4291

4292

4293

4299

4311

4312

4321

4741

4752

4759

4773

7730

5210

3312

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

15

14

16
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BUSINESS
AREA
BUSINESS
AREA

BUSINESS IN INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND AUTOMATION

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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SUPPLYING AND INSTALLING ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS FOR FACTORIES AND OFFICES

SUPPLYING AND INSTALLING LIGHTING SYSTEMS

INSTALLATION OF CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT.

INSTALLATION OF INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT SYSTEMS

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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ELECTRICAL CABLES

CIRCUIT BREAKER EQUIPMENT

SIGNATURE
PRODUCTS
SIGNATURE
PRODUCTS
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HISTORY OF ESTABLISHMENT
AND DEVELOPMENT
HISTORY OF ESTABLISHMENT
AND DEVELOPMENT
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2021-2023
Market expansion and development with the 
establishment of 4 stores:

 Branch 1: 38 Tran Thai Tong Street, Thai Binh City.
Branch 2: 42 Tran Thai Tong Street, Thai Binh City.
Branch 3: 44 Tran Thai Tong Street, Thai Binh City.
Branch 4: 217 Le Quy Don Street, Thai Binh City.

Establishment of Nhat Linh Industrial 
Electrical Equipment Company Limited, 

22/10/2014

Rebranded as Nhat Linh Industrial

Electrical Equipment Company Limited with 

15/04/2020



and installers of industrial electrical equipment in 

Expand the market and collaborate with international

competitive costs.

and services, the most reasonable costs, and become 
a professional and reliable partner for customers.

VISION - MISSION -
CORE VALUE

VISION - MISSION -
CORE VALUE
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VISION

MISSION



PRESTIGE FROM QUALITY

A professional construction team ensures quality and adherence to schedules.
Guarantee technical support and perfect services for every project nationwide.

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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CORE VALUES



ORGANIZATIONAL 
STRUCTURE

ORGANIZATIONAL 
STRUCTURE
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DIRECTOR

DEPUTY FINANCE 
DIRECTOR

ACCOUNTING 
DEPARTMENT

BUSINESS 
DEPARTMENT

SALES
EXECUTIVE

CHIEF
ACCOUNTANT

ACCOUNTANT

DEPUTY TECHNICAL 
DIRECTOR

PROJECT
DEPARTMENT

ONSITE 
INSTALLATION 

WORKER

FACTORY 
INSTALLATION 

WORKER

DESIGN
MANAGER

PROGRAM DESIGN 
MANAGEMENT

SPECIALIST

CONSTRUCTION 
MANAGER

CONSTRUCTION 
MANAGEMENT 
DEPARTMENT



FINANCIAL
CAPACITY
FINANCIAL
CAPACITY
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BUSINESS LICENSE
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CERTIFICATE OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY CAPABILITY

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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HUMAN
CAPITAL CAPACITY 

HUMAN
CAPITAL CAPACITY 

STT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

STAFF

 Tax accountant

 Chief accountant

 Treasurer

 Accountant

 Storekeeper

 Driver

 Sales Executive

 Design Engineer

 Construction supervisor

AMOUNT

01

01

01

04

01

03

02

40

01

01
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PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE
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INFRASTRUCTURE

PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE
CAPACITY
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE
CAPACITY

INFRASTRUCTURE

 Chain store

 Electrical cabinet processing factory

AMOUNT

01

04

01
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MACHINERY

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MACHINERY

 Commercial vehicle

 Electrical cabinets

 Inverter machine

 Electric generator

 Round & Square capacitor

 Contactor

 Aptomat

 Types of lights & LED

 Air Circuit Breaker

 

 Electrical wires

 Industrial fans
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EXECUTION
CAPACITY
EXECUTION
CAPACITY
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Nhat Linh Industrial Electrical 
Equipment Company employs 

for partners and customers.
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TYPICAL ECONOMIC CONTRACT
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K. MASTER GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
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LAM SON INVESTMENT CONSTRUCTION JOINT STOCK COMPANY
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VIET NAM NEWCITY INVESTMENT CONSULTANT COMPANY LIMITED
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TAI LIAN HARDWARE INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD
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PRODUCTION
PROCESS
PRODUCTION
PROCESS

Receive the

1

consultation

2

quotation

3
www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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Inspection,

7

4

machinery, personnel,...

5

construction

6
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WORKPLACE
SAFETY
WORKPLACE
SAFETY

EQUIPPING EMPLOYEES WITH COMPLETE PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

ENSURING THE SAFETY OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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ADHERING STRICTLY TO REQUIRED SAFETY DISTANCES

MAINTAINING WORKPLACE SAFETY AND HYGIENE

ORGANIZING OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY TRAINING

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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Supply of materials, installation of electrical cabinet waste 
water treatment system

Thai Duong Industrial Park, Thai Thuy district, 
Thai Binh province

SAO THAI DUONG GARMENT EXPORTS 
JOINT STOCK COMPANY

REPRESENTATIVE
PROJECTS
REPRESENTATIVE
PROJECTS

Installation of electrical and water equipment 
Supply of electric cables and cable pulling 
Supply and installation of 1400kVAr electrical cabinet

Lot E2, Phuc Khanh Industrial Park, Thai Binh City, 
Thai Binh Province

TAI LIAN HARDWARE INDUSTRIAL
COMPANY LIMITED

Repair and replacement of electrical equipment

Dong Son Commune, Dong Hung District, 
Thai Binh Province

DAI DONG GARMENT EXPORT JOINT STOCK 
COMPANY

Supply of electrical materials and equipment  
Supply and installation of 22kW inverter cabinet 
Supply and installation of 45kW inverter cabinet 
Renovation of electrodynamic cabinet

No. 2, Tran Thu Do Street, Thai Binh City,
Thai Binh Province

THAI BINH CLEAN WATER JOINT STOCK 
COMPANY

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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Repair and replacement of electrical equipment

Viet Hung Commune, Vu Thu District, 
Thai Binh Province

Supply of materials and installation of electrical cabinet 
systems for wastewater treatment

Dong La Industrial Park, Dong Hung district, 
Thai Binh Province

BINH MINH-ATC GARMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

Supply and installation of industrial refrigeration 
systems 
Supply and installation of industrial air-conditioning 
systems

Tan Minh Industrial Park, Tu Tan Commune, 
Vu Thu District, Thai Binh Province

BAO HUNGINTERNATIONAL JOINT STOCK 
COMPANY

Repair and replacement of the capacitor system

Tien Hai Industrial Park, Tien Hai District, 
Thai Binh Province

CERAVI HIGH-CLASS SANITARY WARE
FACTORY - CERAVI JOINT STOCK COMPANY

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
37



Supply and installation of electrical cables to transformer 
cabinets
Supply and installation of a complete set of elevators

Vu Hoi Industrial Park, Vu Thu District, 
Thai Binh Province

JEIL JERSEY VINA COMPANY LIMITED

Supply and installation of cooling systems for factories 
Supply and installation of steam pipe systems for industrial 
ironing machine
Installation of industrial mesh partitioning and conveyor 
systems
Supply and installation of steam pipe systems, industrial 
       mesh partitioning, industrial hanging lights
"

Quan Tien Village, Vu Tien Vommune, Vu Thu Vistrict, 
Thai Binh Province

TRANG MY GARMENT EXPORT COMPANY 
LIMITED

Supply and installation of electrical cabinets, electrical 

Phuc Khanh Industrial Park, Thai Binh City, 
Thai Binh Province

VIKOR STEEL BUILDINGS JOINT STOCK
COMPANY

Repairs to the damaged high-pressure lamp systems 
on areas of Quynh Coi town

Quynh Coi Town, Quynh Phu District, Thai Binh Province

PEOPLE'S COMMITTEE
OF QUYNH COI TOWN

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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Supply and installation of electrical cables for a football 

No. 37, Lane 70, Tran Nhat Duat Street, Thai Binh City, 
Thai Binh Province

THIEN TRUNG NGUYEN COMPANY LIMITED

Supply of a Main Switch Board 4000A

No. 25/212 Dong Chinh, Ngo Quyen District, 
Hai Phong City

XIN TAI VIET NAM COMPANY LIMITED

Supply and installation of lightning protection systems, 

Phuc Khanh Industrial Park, Thai Binh City, 
Thai Binh Province

HSIN YUE HSING COMPANY LIMITED

Supply and installation of Main Switch Board 1000A

THAI BINH SHELLFISH COMPANY LIMITED

Cua Lan Industrial Park, Nam Thinh Commune, 
Tien Hai District, Thai Binh Province

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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Installation of Hyundai Air Circuit Breaker (ACB) 1600A

Phuc Khanh Industrial Park, Thai Binh City, 
Thai Binh Province

VIET NAM TAI TONG METAL INDUSTRIAL 
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Supply and installation of new light bulbs for the ceiling 
lighting system of the multi-purpose stadium in Thai 
Binh province

Lot 02/A6, Zone A Resettlement, Ngo Thi Nham Street, 
Thai Binh City, Thai Binh Province

GREEN - CLEAN - BEAUTIFUL ENVIRONMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

Supply and installation of electrical systems for an industrial 
sewing line
Supply and installation of electrical cabinet systems
Supply and installation of machine systems
Supply and installation of cable and lighting systems

Vu Hoi Industrial Park, Vu Thu District, Thai Binh Province

K. MASTER GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

Supply and installation of electrical systems for an 
industrial sewing line

Minh Lang Industrial Park, Minh Lang Commune, 
Vu Thu District, Thai Binh Province

JIHO VINA COMPANY LIMITED

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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Supply and installation of Korean restaurant packages

No. 71 Dong A Street, Nam Dinh City, 
Nam Dinh Province

USIJANG SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

Supply and installation of outdoor lighting systems for 
the library construction project in Thai Binh province

Xuan Dong Industrial Park, Dong Xuan Commune, 
Dong Hung District, Thai Binh Province

LAM SON INVESTMENT CONSTRUCTION 
JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Installation of 1250kVA Transformer Substation

No. 144, Le Loi Street, Thai Binh City, Thai Binh Province

THAIBINH SEED GROUP JOINT STOCK COMPANY

www.thietbidienthaibinh.com
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PARTNERS
CUSTOMERS
PARTNERS
CUSTOMERS
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Jiho Vina Usijang
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0934.236.787 - 0936.864.787 - 0904.237.678
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